Amendment No. 1

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION
	ADOPTED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N)
	FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N)
	WITHDRAWN (Y/N)
	OTHER
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Government Accountability
2	Committee
3	Representative Raschein offered the following:
4	
_	Amendment (with title amendment)
5	Amendment (with title amendment)
5	Remove line 21 and insert:
6	Remove line 21 and insert:
6 7	Remove line 21 and insert: Constitution. Such information may be disclosed to another
6 7 8	Remove line 21 and insert: Constitution. Such information may be disclosed to another governmental entity in the furtherance of its official duties
6 7 8 9	Remove line 21 and insert: Constitution. Such information may be disclosed to another governmental entity in the furtherance of its official duties and responsibilities. This paragraph is subject to the Open
6 7 8 9	Remove line 21 and insert: Constitution. Such information may be disclosed to another governmental entity in the furtherance of its official duties and responsibilities. This paragraph is subject to the Open
6 7 8 9 10 11	Remove line 21 and insert: Constitution. Such information may be disclosed to another governmental entity in the furtherance of its official duties and responsibilities. This paragraph is subject to the Open
6 7 8 9 10 11	Remove line 21 and insert: Constitution. Such information may be disclosed to another governmental entity in the furtherance of its official duties and responsibilities. This paragraph is subject to the Open Government
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Remove line 21 and insert: Constitution. Such information may be disclosed to another governmental entity in the furtherance of its official duties and responsibilities. This paragraph is subject to the Open Government TITLE AMENDMENT
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Remove line 21 and insert: Constitution. Such information may be disclosed to another governmental entity in the furtherance of its official duties and responsibilities. This paragraph is subject to the Open Government TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 6 and insert:

952159 - HB 397 am line 21.docx

Published On: 3/28/2017 5:57:35 PM